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March 30th CCYTL5B-South Paulding HS - 3/30/2025

South Paulding HS

Meet Program

Event  11   Girls 3-5 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 10.60 3/16/2025 Alivia Hamilton

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NT  53412 Maclin, Lynox4

Event  13   Girls 6-8 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 8.37 3/8/2025 Navy Fluellen

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Chatt Hills NT  73040 Cleckley, Aria1

Hiram Elite NT  63148 Bathea, Danae2

East Track C NT  83145 Taylor, Aaliyah3

Striders NT  83377 Williams, Elizabeth4

Chatt Hills NT  73063 Marcelin, Phoenix5

East Track C NT  63123 Browder, Amelia6

Striders NT  83337 Chennault, Caia7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Chatt Hills NT  83081 Reid, Nahvi1

East Track C NT  83125 Cleaves, Hanna2

Hiram Elite NT  63149 Bathea, Danica3

Hornets Trac NT  83174 Cooper, Hayden4

Chatt Hills NT  73060 Jor'Dan, Marlie5

Chatt Hills NT  83071 Nesbitt, Serenity6

Chatt Hills NT  83050 Greene, Jade7

Chatt Hills NT  73077 Rainey, Saige8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Nation of Sp NT  73206 Spruell, Camille1

Dalton Parks 11.61  63110 Montalvo, Violeta2

Westside Atl 9.86  83407 Taylor, Paige Ziggy3

River Ridge 9.02  83237 Botts, Kaiya4

Dalton Parks 9.45  73105 Jackson, Mila5

East Track C 10.31  73141 Sanderfer, Madison6

Chatt Hills NT  73041 Cleckley, Ava7

Chatt Hills NT  83065 Menifee, Nova8

Event  15   Girls 9-10 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 7.20 1992 Dina Bagby

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Striders NT  93365 Shanks, Justice2

Hornets Trac NT 103191 Singleton, Nola-Rae3

Striders NT  93368 Spivey, Kenzie4

Hiram Elite NT 103167 Tabb, Madison5

Striders NT 103352 Luskin, Isabelle6

Chatt Hills NT 103049 Gray, Kaydance7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Striders NT  93345 Haynes, Bella1

Hiram Elite NT  93151 Bethea, Dayana2

Chatt Hills NT  93051 Harris, Javaiya3

Chatt Hills NT 103034 Byrd, Kahlani4

Chatt Hills NT  93089 Stewart, True5

Striders NT 103349 Higgs, Elise6

Chatt Hills NT 103039 Cleckley, Anyla7

Striders NT 103353 Markwith, Sophia8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Chatt Hills NT  93048 Ghant, Eshe1

Dalton Parks NT 103099 Davis, Jordyn2

Smyrna Elite 9.44  93290 Jones, Emma3

Striders 8.10 103366 Simon, Isabella4

Striders 8.11 103372 Toson, Dakota5

River Ridge 9.96 103245 Etter, Willow6

Striders NT  93328 Brathwaite, Leylani7

Striders NT 103331 Brown, Gracelyn8

Event  59   Girls 6-8 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 16.57 3/22/2025 Aniyah Riley

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Hiram Elite NT  63148 Bathea, Danae3

Chatt Hills NT  73077 Rainey, Saige4

Chatt Hills NT  83081 Reid, Nahvi5

Hornets Trac NT  83174 Cooper, Hayden6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Hiram Elite NT  63149 Bathea, Danica1

Chatt Hills NT  73040 Cleckley, Aria2

East Track C NT  83145 Taylor, Aaliyah3

Chatt Hills NT  83065 Menifee, Nova4

Westside Atl NT  83409 Victrum, Chloe5

East Track C NT  63123 Browder, Amelia6

East Track C NT  83125 Cleaves, Hanna7

Chatt Hills NT  83071 Nesbitt, Serenity8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Striders NT  83337 Chennault, Caia1

Westside Atl 20.46  83407 Taylor, Paige Ziggy2

Smyrna Elite 18.36  83314 Watkins, Ellis3

Westside Atl 17.96  83384 Bonner, Charlotte4

River Ridge 18.16  83237 Botts, Kaiya5

East Track C 20.27  73141 Sanderfer, Madison6

Nation of Sp NT  73206 Spruell, Camille7

Chatt Hills NT  73041 Cleckley, Ava8

Event  61   Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 12.01 3/14/2021 Christiane Tsane

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Hiram Elite NT  93151 Bethea, Dayana2

Striders NT 103331 Brown, Gracelyn3

Striders NT  93365 Shanks, Justice4

Hiram Elite NT 103167 Tabb, Madison5

Striders NT 103353 Markwith, Sophia6
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Meet Program

Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  61   Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash)
Striders NT  93345 Haynes, Bella1

Atlanta Trac 19.37 102979 Henderson, Reagen2

Smyrna Elite 18.87  93290 Jones, Emma3

River Ridge 18.37  93248 Kongoda, Frances4

Westside Atl 18.44  93394 Hardimon, Lisa5

Westside Atl 19.06  93386 Charles, Logan6

Striders NT  93368 Spivey, Kenzie7

Striders NT 103352 Luskin, Isabelle8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Hornets Trac 17.24 103191 Singleton, Nola-Rae1

Atlanta Trac 15.80 103002 Sabree, Raja2

Striders 15.02 103330 Broomes, Kendall3

Dalton Parks 14.23 103099 Davis, Jordyn4

Atlanta Trac 15.02  92958 Brown, Perryn5

Atlanta Trac 15.79 102996 Pitts, Noelle6

Atlanta Trac 17.14 103012 White, Aubrey7

Atlanta Trac 17.73 102990 Mays, Madilyn8

Event  63   Girls 11-12 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 12.86 3/22/2025 Lauryn Reese

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Chatt Hills NT 123078 Ratliff, Stori2

Chatt Hills NT 123059 Jones, Jada3

Atlanta Trac NT 123001 Ross, Londyn4

Chatt Hills NT 113042 Cole, Neriah5

Hornets Trac NT 113195 Woods, Harmoni6

Striders NT 123334 Buchanan, J'Ette7

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Atlanta Trac NT 122978 Henderson, Jordyn1

Chatt Hills NT 123086 Sigler, London2

Striders NT 123379 Williams, Jad'A3

Chatt Hills NT 113024 Allah, Nurah4

Striders NT 113362 Sandi, Cadence5

Striders NT 113343 Grey, Kennedy6

Striders NT 113369 Summers, Kenley7

Chatt Hills NT 123083 Rozier, London8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Chatt Hills NT 123061 Kanu, Aubree1

Striders NT 123326 Bost, Jada2

Chatt Hills NT 113092 Way, Kylie3

Hiram Elite NT 123160 Jackson, Eden4

Atlanta Trac NT 112981 Hudson, Lyndon5

Dalton Parks NT 113108 Mendez, Hailey6

River Ridge NT 123241 Covington, Mattie7

Hiram Elite NT 113153 Daniel, Laila8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Hornets Trac NT 113181 Holland, Paris1

Striders NT 123338 Chennault, Callie2

Striders NT 123348 Higgs, Elan3

Westside Atl 18.40 113404 Strong, Cacey4

East Track C 22.31 123134 Key, Alivia5

Chatt Hills NT 123073 O'Neil, Journee6

Striders NT 113378 Williams, Hailey7

Hornets Trac NT 123172 Adams, La'Don8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Westside Atl 16.98 113383 Arnold, Nyla1

East Track C 16.21 123128 Duru, Chizara2

Hornets Trac 14.94 123189 Quinn, Kaye3

Atlanta Trac 14.94 123004 Salzman, Veronica4

Atlanta Trac 14.94 122957 Brantley, Morgan5

River Ridge 15.94 123252 Markley, Maddie6

East Track C 16.71 123140 Richards, Paisley7

Smyrna Elite 17.68 113307 Ruffin, Ella Marie8

Event  65   Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 11.83 1997 Quinton Baker

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Hiram Elite NT 133161 Mallebranche, Eva Grace3

Hiram Elite NT 143152 Daniel, Jelani4

Hiram Elite NT 133157 Garcia, Marley5

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Striders NT 133355 Muhammad, Ali2

Chatt Hills NT 133043 Collins, Savannah3

Hiram Elite NT 143170 Wilson, Taylor4

Hornets Trac NT 133196 Woods, Nakaia5

Hiram Elite NT 133150 Bethea, Daniyah6

Hornets Trac NT 133194 Woods, Aniyah7

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Chatt Hills NT 143074 Palmer, Melody1

Atlanta Trac NT 142964 Dennis, Janaj2

Hiram Elite NT 133169 Wilson, Madison3

Smyrna Elite NT 133288 Johnson, Layla4

Chatt Hills NT 133097 Zeno, Evan-Leigh5

Atlanta Trac NT 133006 Thomas, Akaya6

Chatt Hills NT 133079 Ray, A'Liyah7

Hiram Elite NT 143158 Harvey, Hannah8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Smyrna Elite NT 133273 Cockrell, Harper1

Chatt Hills NT 133096 Winder, Richelle2

East Track C 18.40 143137 Mathurin, Ally3

Atlanta Trac 16.86 143000 Robinson, Kennedi4

Atlanta Trac 17.78 142986 King, Marcie5

Atlanta Trac NT 133005 Schwartzwald, Mimi6

Striders NT 133339 Clark, Logan7

Striders NT 143350 Jenkins, Makiyah8
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Section   5 of  6   Finals...(Event  65   Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash)
Atlanta Trac 15.93 142994 Pennywell, Emerson1

East Track C 15.83 143133 Key, Alexis2

Atlanta Trac 15.59 142995 Pitkonen, Teija3

Atlanta Trac 14.99 143003 Sabree, Sitarah4

Smyrna Elite 15.22 143315 Williams, Sage5

River Ridge 15.60 143256 Pelaez, Antonia6

Atlanta Trac 15.90 142997 Prince, Cassidy7

Atlanta Trac 16.06 132969 Fletcher, Haley8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Smyrna Elite 14.93 133304 Puckett, Kennedi1

Atlanta Trac 14.59 142982 James, Melanie2

Smyrna Elite 13.40 133268 Atwater, Erianna3

Atlanta Trac 12.75 142984 Kaigler, Christina4

Atlanta Trac 13.00 142999 Richards, Laila5

Atlanta Trac 14.20 143008 Travis, Timia6

Atlanta Trac 14.85 132959 Carter, Kennedy7

River Ridge 14.98 143255 Negron Figueroa, Andrea8

Event  17   Girls 6-8 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 35.01 3/2/2025 Shiloh Walker

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
East Track C 41.00  73132 Kennedy, Israel3

Westside Atl 38.21  83384 Bonner, Charlotte4

Smyrna Elite 38.80  83314 Watkins, Ellis5

Westside Atl NT  83409 Victrum, Chloe6

Event  19   Girls 9-10 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 27.92 4/18/2021 Safari Underdue

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Striders NT 103349 Higgs, Elise1

Striders NT  93328 Brathwaite, Leylani2

Atlanta Trac 43.36 102979 Henderson, Reagen3

Westside Atl 41.57  93386 Charles, Logan4

Westside Atl 43.08  93394 Hardimon, Lisa5

Striders NT 103330 Broomes, Kendall6

Hornets Trac NT 103178 Graves, D'Lahna7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Smyrna Elite 37.69  93312 Traylor, Leilani1

Smyrna Elite 35.80 103276 Crews, Kylee2

Atlanta Trac 32.84 103002 Sabree, Raja3

Atlanta Trac 30.54  92958 Brown, Perryn4

Striders 31.62 103366 Simon, Isabella5

Atlanta Trac 33.94 102996 Pitts, Noelle6

Atlanta Trac 37.30 103012 White, Aubrey7

Westside Atl 40.59  93399 Pogue, Willow8

Event  21   Girls 11-12 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 26.26 4/21/2018 Anaya Fraser

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Hiram Elite NT 123160 Jackson, Eden3

Atlanta Trac NT 123001 Ross, Londyn4

Striders NT 113369 Summers, Kenley5

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Striders NT 113362 Sandi, Cadence1

Striders NT 123379 Williams, Jad'A2

Chatt Hills NT 123061 Kanu, Aubree3

Striders NT 123326 Bost, Jada4

Hornets Trac NT 123172 Adams, La'Don5

Striders NT 113343 Grey, Kennedy6

River Ridge NT 113251 Mangine, Arya7

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Chatt Hills NT 123086 Sigler, London1

Striders NT 113373 Ugwonali, Chizara2

Smyrna Elite NT 113307 Ruffin, Ella Marie3

Smyrna Elite NT 113321 Yohannes, Leah4

Hornets Trac NT 113181 Holland, Paris5

Striders NT 123334 Buchanan, J'Ette6

Striders NT 113378 Williams, Hailey7

Striders NT 123338 Chennault, Callie8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Nation of Sp NT 113205 Newell, Zuri1

Striders NT 123348 Higgs, Elan2

Chatt Hills NT 123028 Baynard, Ava3

Westside Atl NT 113383 Arnold, Nyla4

Chatt Hills NT 123059 Jones, Jada5

Hornets Trac NT 113195 Woods, Harmoni6

Chatt Hills NT 123083 Rozier, London7

Westside Atl NT 123393 Hardimon, Layla8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
River Ridge 44.28 123241 Covington, Mattie1

Westside Atl 38.85 113404 Strong, Cacey2

River Ridge 33.00 123252 Markley, Maddie3

Striders 31.02 113322 Baron, Jael4

Smyrna Elite 31.26 123282 Fletcher, Shia5

Atlanta Trac 36.47 122978 Henderson, Jordyn6

Atlanta Trac 42.00 112980 Hill, Nailah7

East Track C NT 123134 Key, Alivia8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Hornets Trac 30.76 123189 Quinn, Kaye1

Atlanta Trac 30.31 123004 Salzman, Veronica2

Smyrna Elite 29.60 113299 Nkumeh, Amara3

Smyrna Elite 27.94 113284 Foreman, Maya4

Smyrna Elite 29.57 123303 Posley, Sno5

Smyrna Elite 29.74 123285 Gardner, Sloane6

Atlanta Trac 30.31 122957 Brantley, Morgan7

Atlanta Trac 30.81 112981 Hudson, Lyndon8
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Event  23   Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 25.40 3/13/2021 Zoe Ziglor

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Striders NT 143350 Jenkins, Makiyah1

Chatt Hills NT 143074 Palmer, Melody2

Striders NT 133358 Ortiz, Natalie3

Hiram Elite NT 143170 Wilson, Taylor4

Nation of Sp NT 143204 Hunter, Victoria5

Striders NT 133355 Muhammad, Ali6

Atlanta Trac NT 142964 Dennis, Janaj7

Hiram Elite NT 133169 Wilson, Madison8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Chatt Hills NT 133038 Cheshier, Makenzie1

Smyrna Elite NT 133273 Cockrell, Harper2

Chatt Hills NT 133064 Mcmillan, Dior3

Hornets Trac NT 133196 Woods, Nakaia4

Hornets Trac NT 133194 Woods, Aniyah5

Atlanta Trac NT 133006 Thomas, Akaya6

Striders NT 133357 Ortiz, Jazleen7

Striders NT 133339 Clark, Logan8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
East Track C 41.01 143137 Mathurin, Ally1

Atlanta Trac 39.21 142986 King, Marcie2

Atlanta Trac 34.74 142994 Pennywell, Emerson3

Atlanta Trac 33.84 142995 Pitkonen, Teija4

Atlanta Trac 33.84 142997 Prince, Cassidy5

Atlanta Trac 36.04 143000 Robinson, Kennedi6

Atlanta Trac 40.71 133005 Schwartzwald, Mimi7

Hiram Elite NT 143164 Pincott, Dixie8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Smyrna Elite 32.93 133304 Puckett, Kennedi1

Smyrna Elite 31.63 143315 Williams, Sage2

Atlanta Trac 31.07 143003 Sabree, Sitarah3

Hiram Elite 30.70 143158 Harvey, Hannah4

Smyrna Elite 30.83 133316 Williams, Victoria5

Atlanta Trac 31.42 132959 Carter, Kennedy6

Smyrna Elite 32.16 143297 Mopa, Zara7

East Track C 33.74 143133 Key, Alexis8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Atlanta Trac 30.46 142998 Reagan, Alana1

Hiram Elite 28.10 133157 Garcia, Marley2

Atlanta Trac 27.50 142999 Richards, Laila3

Atlanta Trac 26.34 142984 Kaigler, Christina4

Smyrna Elite 27.10 133305 Robinson, Alexandra5

Smyrna Elite 27.81 133268 Atwater, Erianna6

Smyrna Elite 28.35 133269 Atwater, Tianna7

Atlanta Trac 30.62 143008 Travis, Timia8

Event  37   Girls 6-8 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 1:21.12 3/16/2025 Nova Shegog

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
East Track C 1:28.00  73132 Kennedy, Israel4

Striders NT  83377 Williams, Elizabeth5

Event  39   Girls 9-10 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 1:05.84 4/17/2010 Nilaja Florence

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Hornets Trac NT 103178 Graves, D'Lahna3

River Ridge 1:34.19  93248 Kongoda, Frances4

River Ridge NT 103245 Etter, Willow5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Smyrna Elite 1:27.40  93312 Traylor, Leilani1

Dalton Parks 1:21.00 103100 Deweese, Emma2

Dalton Parks 1:15.00 103104 Hurtado, Alexa3

Smyrna Elite 1:13.00 103276 Crews, Kylee4

Smyrna Elite 1:14.50 103301 Oppong, Saige5

Smyrna Elite 1:15.00 103296 Moore, Jaide6

Smyrna Elite 1:25.00 103278 Davis, Morgyn7

Westside Atl 1:30.05  93399 Pogue, Willow8

Event  41   Girls 11-12 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 1:01.68 3/16/2025 Milan Fletcher

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Chatt Hills NT 123028 Baynard, Ava1

East Track C NT 123140 Richards, Paisley2

Chatt Hills NT 113068 Muhammad, Aliyah3

Dalton Parks 1:25.00 113102 Howard, Piper4

Atlanta Trac 1:30.00 112980 Hill, Nailah5

Nation of Sp NT 113205 Newell, Zuri6

Westside Atl NT 123393 Hardimon, Layla7

Smyrna Elite NT 113321 Yohannes, Leah8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Smyrna Elite 1:14.28 123267 Adams, Parker1

Smyrna Elite 1:10.80 123303 Posley, Sno2

Smyrna Elite 1:06.50 123285 Gardner, Sloane3

Smyrna Elite 1:00.00 123282 Fletcher, Shia4

Smyrna Elite 1:06.10 113284 Foreman, Maya5

Smyrna Elite 1:08.20 113299 Nkumeh, Amara6

East Track C 1:13.19 123121 Allen, Kaye7

East Track C 1:17.36 123128 Duru, Chizara8

Event  43   Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 57.63 3/22/2025 Oluwatoyin Awoleye

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Chatt Hills NT 133064 Mcmillan, Dior3

Hiram Elite NT 143164 Pincott, Dixie4

Chatt Hills NT 133069 Muhammad, Chinua5
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  43   Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash)
Striders NT 133358 Ortiz, Natalie1

Chatt Hills NT 133094 Williams, Ahna2

Chatt Hills NT 133087 Smith, Kamiyah3

River Ridge 1:14.80 143255 Negron Figueroa, Andrea4

River Ridge 1:21.53 143256 Pelaez, Antonia5

Nation of Sp NT 143204 Hunter, Victoria6

Chatt Hills NT 133038 Cheshier, Makenzie7

Striders NT 133357 Ortiz, Jazleen8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Smyrna Elite 1:12.58 143297 Mopa, Zara1

Smyrna Elite 1:07.14 133316 Williams, Victoria2

Smyrna Elite 1:03.20 133300 Oppong, Layla3

Smyrna Elite 1:01.20 133305 Robinson, Alexandra4

Smyrna Elite 1:02.00 133269 Atwater, Tianna5

Atlanta Trac 1:07.01 142961 Corse, Meena6

Atlanta Trac 1:09.96 142998 Reagan, Alana7

Smyrna Elite 1:13.16 133279 Dennard, Kalynn8

Event  45   Girls 15-18 400 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 1:00.02 3/27/2021 Shari Brown

17-18 Cobb C: 1:05.61 4/3/2021 Kameron Cook

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Smyrna Elite 1:18.00W153283 Fluellen-Storey, Joelle4

Event  29   Girls 9-10 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:37.13 4/12/2008 Marielle Lewis

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Smyrna Elite 2:51.06 103301 Oppong, Saige1

Smyrna Elite 2:57.00 103296 Moore, Jaide2

Smyrna Elite 2:58.10 103298 Ndiga, Amazing3

Smyrna Elite 3:30.00 103278 Davis, Morgyn4

Smyrna Elite NT 103270 Baker, Evie5

Event  31   Girls 11-12 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:28.78 1997 Irma O'Campo

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
East Track C 2:50.27 123121 Allen, Kaye1

Atlanta Trac 2:53.26 122988 Koekemoer, Elizabeth2

Atlanta Trac 3:14.50 113010 Verzosa, Lea3

Atlanta Trac 3:21.48 122966 England, Nola4

Striders NT 113373 Ugwonali, Chizara5

Striders NT 113322 Baron, Jael6

Smyrna Elite NT 123267 Adams, Parker7

Event  33   Girls 13-14 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:22.02 4/18/2021 Kiley Dobbs

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac 2:28.60 142961 Corse, Meena1

Atlanta Trac 2:54.04 142963 De Roode, Ella2

Smyrna Elite 2:56.42 133279 Dennard, Kalynn3

Atlanta Trac 3:00.55 132985 Keida, Maeve4

Atlanta Trac 3:07.73 132965 Dillard, Etta Jane5

Atlanta Trac 3:15.69 132983 Johnson, Emaline6

Atlanta Trac NT 142955 Adams, Elizabeth7

Event  35   Girls 15-18 800 Meter Run

15 Cobb Cty: 2:18.72 4/3/2021 Oluwatosin Awoleye

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Smyrna Elite 3:06.42W153283 Fluellen-Storey, Joelle1

Event  3   Girls 6-12 1600 Meter Run

9-10 Cobb Ct: 5:42.80 1993 Kristin Finch

11-12 Cobb C: 5:30.69 2006 Nyna Cutler

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac 6:06.35W122988 Koekemoer, Elizabeth1

Dalton Parks 6:46.00W103104 Hurtado, Alexa2

Atlanta Trac 6:46.18W113010 Verzosa, Lea3

Atlanta Trac 6:58.46W122966 England, Nola4

Dalton Parks 7:05.00W103100 Deweese, Emma5

Dalton Parks 7:05.00W113102 Howard, Piper6

Smyrna Elite 7:05.31W103270 Baker, Evie7

Striders NTW103372 Toson, Dakota8

Event  7   Girls 13-18 1600 Meter Run

13-14 Cobb C: 5:20.29 1991 Julie Doegen

15-16 Cobb C: 5:59.23 4/21/2018 Ava Brooks

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac 6:18.36W142963 De Roode, Ella1

Atlanta Trac 6:35.47W132985 Keida, Maeve2

Atlanta Trac 6:36.45W132965 Dillard, Etta Jane3

Atlanta Trac 6:44.07W142955 Adams, Elizabeth4

Atlanta Trac 7:20.08W132983 Johnson, Emaline5

Event  134   Girls 9-12 80 Meter Hurdles

11-12 Cobb C: 13.42 4/21/2018 Diaman Lee

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac NTW122957 Brantley, Morgan4

Event  136   Girls 13-14 100 Meter Hurdles

Cobb Cty: 14.66 3/13/2021 Zoe Ziglor

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac NT 132969 Fletcher, Haley4

Atlanta Trac NT 142986 King, Marcie5
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Event  49   Girls 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 59.05 4/17/2010 First Light TC

N Florence, S Lester, I Oliver, R Stafford

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTStriders4

1) #3372 Toson, Dakota 10 2) #3366 Simon, Isabella 10

3) #3330 Broomes, Kendall 10 4) #3328 Brathwaite, Leylani 9

5) #3368 Spivey, Kenzie 9

A NTAtlanta Trac5

1) #3012 White, Aubrey 10 2) #2990 Mays, Madilyn 10

3) #2996 Pitts, Noelle 10 4) #2958 Brown, Perryn 9

5) #3002 Sabree, Raja 10

Event  51   Girls 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 53.34 3/16/2025 Sandtown Lions Track Club

L Reese, M Fletcher, S Mcghee, Z Gaines

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTHornets Trac4

1) #3195 Woods, Harmoni 11 2) #3189 Quinn, Kaye 12

3) #3172 Adams, La'Don 12 4) #3181 Holland, Paris 11

A NTAtlanta Trac5

1) #3001 Ross, Londyn 12 2) #2957 Brantley, Morgan 12

3) #3004 Salzman, Veronica 12 4) #2978 Henderson, Jordyn 12

5) #2981 Hudson, Lyndon 11

Event  53   Girls 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 50.30 2003 East Cobb #1

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
C NTAtlanta Trac2

1) #2998 Reagan, Alana 14 2) #2994 Pennywell, Emerson 14

3) #3000 Robinson, Kennedi 14 4) #3005 Schwartzwald, Mimi 13

5) #2964 Dennis, Janaj 14

A NTRiver Ridge3

1) #3238 Bourke, Aili 13 2) #3255 Negron Figueroa, Andrea 14

3) #3256 Pelaez, Antonia 14 4) #3263 Smith, Penelope 14

B NTAtlanta Trac4

1) #3006 Thomas, Akaya 13 2) #2997 Prince, Cassidy 14

3) #2969 Fletcher, Haley 13 4) #2986 King, Marcie 14

5) #2995 Pitkonen, Teija 14

A NTAtlanta Trac5

1) #2959 Carter, Kennedy 13 2) #2999 Richards, Laila 14

3) #2982 James, Melanie 14 4) #3008 Travis, Timia 14

5) #2984 Kaigler, Christina 14 6) #3003 Sabree, Sitarah 14

A NTHiram Elite6

1) #3164 Pincott, Dixie 14 2) #3158 Harvey, Hannah 14

3) #3157 Garcia, Marley 13 4) #3170 Wilson, Taylor 14

5) #3161 Mallebranche, Eva Grace 13

Event  71   Girls 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 4:55.90 4/3/2009 GAZELLE TRACK CLUB

K Rice, E Williams, K Eason, V Jackson

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTSmyrna Elite4

1) #3298 Ndiga, Amazing 10 2) #3296 Moore, Jaide 10

3) #3276 Crews, Kylee 10 4) #3301 Oppong, Saige 10

5) #3312 Traylor, Leilani 9

Event  73   Girls 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 4:30.48 2006 Gazelle

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTSmyrna Elite4

1) #3299 Nkumeh, Amara 11 2) #3282 Fletcher, Shia 12

3) #3285 Gardner, Sloane 12 4) #3303 Posley, Sno 12

5) #3284 Foreman, Maya 11

A NTAtlanta Trac5

1) #2988 Koekemoer, Elizabeth 12 2) #3010 Verzosa, Lea 11

3) #2957 Brantley, Morgan 12 4) #3004 Salzman, Veronica 12

5) #2981 Hudson, Lyndon 11

Event  75   Girls 13-14 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 4:11.77 4/12/2008 Gazelle Track Club

A Bryant-Brock, A Hunter, M Willis, N Hailey

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTAtlanta Trac3

1) #2998 Reagan, Alana 14 2) #2984 Kaigler, Christina 14

3) #2999 Richards, Laila 14 4) #2961 Corse, Meena 14

5) #3003 Sabree, Sitarah 14 6) #3008 Travis, Timia 14

A NTSmyrna Elite4

1) #3268 Atwater, Erianna 13 2) #3300 Oppong, Layla 13

3) #3269 Atwater, Tianna 13 4) #3316 Williams, Victoria 13

5) #3305 Robinson, Alexandra 13 6) #3297 Mopa, Zara 14

B NTAtlanta Trac5

1) #2997 Prince, Cassidy 14 2) #2963 De Roode, Ella 14

3) #2965 Dillard, Etta Jane 13 4) #2985 Keida, Maeve 13

5) #2983 Johnson, Emaline 13 6) #2995 Pitkonen, Teija 14

Event  84   Girls 6-8 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 10-03 3/2/2025 Nylah Fenelon

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
East Track C 5-07.00  73132 Kennedy, Israel1

Smyrna Elite 8-00.00  83314 Watkins, Ellis2
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Event  86   Girls 9-10 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 13-11.25 2005 Fallon Reed

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Smyrna Elite ND 103298 Ndiga, Amazing1

Striders ND 103366 Simon, Isabella2

Hiram Elite ND 103167 Tabb, Madison3

Striders ND 103330 Broomes, Kendall4

Dalton Parks ND 103099 Davis, Jordyn5

Striders ND  93368 Spivey, Kenzie6

Dalton Parks 7-09.00 103100 Deweese, Emma7

River Ridge 8-03.00  93248 Kongoda, Frances8

Hornets Trac 8-10.00 103191 Singleton, Nola-Rae9

Dalton Parks 8-10.00 103104 Hurtado, Alexa10

Smyrna Elite 11-02.00 103276 Crews, Kylee11

Event  88   Girls 11-12 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 15-04.25 1997 DaKara Pinion

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac ND 122957 Brantley, Morgan1

Dalton Parks ND 113108 Mendez, Hailey2

Striders ND 113322 Baron, Jael3

Atlanta Trac ND 123004 Salzman, Veronica4

Dalton Parks ND 113102 Howard, Piper5

Striders ND 123348 Higgs, Elan6

Atlanta Trac ND 112980 Hill, Nailah7

East Track C ND 123121 Allen, Kaye8

River Ridge 5-07.00 123241 Covington, Mattie9

Hornets Trac 8-11.00 123189 Quinn, Kaye10

River Ridge 10-09.50 123252 Markley, Maddie11

River Ridge 11-03.00 113251 Mangine, Arya12

Smyrna Elite 11-07.00 123285 Gardner, Sloane13

Event  90   Girls 13-14 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 17-06 4/11/2015 SarQuane Ridgley

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hiram Elite ND 133161 Mallebranche, Eva Grace1

Striders ND 133357 Ortiz, Jazleen2

Hiram Elite ND 143158 Harvey, Hannah3

Hiram Elite ND 143164 Pincott, Dixie4

Striders ND 133339 Clark, Logan5

Striders ND 133358 Ortiz, Natalie6

Atlanta Trac ND 143000 Robinson, Kennedi7

Hiram Elite ND 133157 Garcia, Marley8

Hiram Elite ND 143170 Wilson, Taylor9

Atlanta Trac 10-03.00 132969 Fletcher, Haley10

River Ridge 11-06.00 143255 Negron Figueroa, Andrea11

River Ridge 12-02.50 143256 Pelaez, Antonia12

Smyrna Elite 13-00.00 133268 Atwater, Erianna13

Smyrna Elite 13-08.00 133269 Atwater, Tianna14

Smyrna Elite 15-08.00 133305 Robinson, Alexandra15

Event  114   Girls 3-5 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 4-04 3/16/2025 Alivia Hamilton

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached ND  53412 Maclin, Lynox1

Event  116   Girls 6-8 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 5-02 3/23/2025 Hayden Cooper

Cobb Cty: 5-06 3/22/2025 Madison Holloway

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Striders ND  83337 Chennault, Caia1

East Track C ND  83145 Taylor, Aaliyah2

Dalton Parks ND  63110 Montalvo, Violeta3

Chatt Hills ND  73060 Jor'Dan, Marlie4

East Track C ND  83125 Cleaves, Hanna5

Chatt Hills ND  73063 Marcelin, Phoenix6

Chatt Hills ND  83071 Nesbitt, Serenity7

Nation of Sp ND  73206 Spruell, Camille8

Hornets Trac ND  83174 Cooper, Hayden9

Dalton Parks ND  73105 Jackson, Mila10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Chatt Hills ND  83050 Greene, Jade1

Chatt Hills ND  73077 Rainey, Saige2

Chatt Hills ND  83065 Menifee, Nova3

Striders ND  83377 Williams, Elizabeth4

East Track C ND  63123 Browder, Amelia5

Chatt Hills ND  83081 Reid, Nahvi6

Westside Atl 3-05.00  83407 Taylor, Paige Ziggy7

Westside Atl 3-08.00  83384 Bonner, Charlotte8

East Track C 4-04.00  73141 Sanderfer, Madison9

Westside Atl 4-10.00  83409 Victrum, Chloe10

Event  118   Girls 9-10 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 7-08 3/4/2023 Lauryn Reese

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Smyrna Elite ND 103270 Baker, Evie1

Chatt Hills ND 103039 Cleckley, Anyla2

Striders ND 103353 Markwith, Sophia3

Striders ND 103331 Brown, Gracelyn4

Chatt Hills ND 103049 Gray, Kaydance5

Atlanta Trac ND 102990 Mays, Madilyn6

Smyrna Elite ND 103278 Davis, Morgyn7

Smyrna Elite ND 103296 Moore, Jaide8
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  118   Girls 9-10 Triple Jump Standing LJ)
Chatt Hills ND 103034 Byrd, Kahlani1

Chatt Hills ND  93048 Ghant, Eshe2

Striders ND  93328 Brathwaite, Leylani3

Striders ND  93345 Haynes, Bella4

Chatt Hills ND  93089 Stewart, True5

Chatt Hills ND  93051 Harris, Javaiya6

Striders ND 103352 Luskin, Isabelle7

Smyrna Elite ND 103301 Oppong, Saige8

Striders ND  93365 Shanks, Justice9

Westside Atl 4-01.00  93394 Hardimon, Lisa10

Westside Atl 4-11.00  93386 Charles, Logan11

Event  120   Girls 11-12 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 7-05 1997 Dakara Pinion

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Chatt Hills ND 113068 Muhammad, Aliyah1

Chatt Hills ND 123059 Jones, Jada2

Smyrna Elite ND 113299 Nkumeh, Amara3

Chatt Hills ND 123061 Kanu, Aubree4

Hornets Trac ND 113181 Holland, Paris5

Chatt Hills ND 123073 O'Neil, Journee6

Chatt Hills ND 123086 Sigler, London7

Chatt Hills ND 113024 Allah, Nurah8

Smyrna Elite ND 123267 Adams, Parker9

Smyrna Elite ND 113321 Yohannes, Leah10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Smyrna Elite ND 113307 Ruffin, Ella Marie1

Smyrna Elite ND 123303 Posley, Sno2

Westside Atl ND 113404 Strong, Cacey3

Chatt Hills ND 113042 Cole, Neriah4

Dalton Parks ND 113108 Mendez, Hailey5

Chatt Hills ND 113092 Way, Kylie6

Chatt Hills ND 123078 Ratliff, Stori7

Chatt Hills ND 123028 Baynard, Ava8

East Track C 3-06.00 123134 Key, Alivia9

East Track C 5-01.00 123128 Duru, Chizara10

Westside Atl 5-04.00 113383 Arnold, Nyla11

Event  122   Girls 13-14 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 7-09 2002 Jamia Robinson

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Chatt Hills ND 133094 Williams, Ahna1

Smyrna Elite ND 133279 Dennard, Kalynn2

Chatt Hills ND 133043 Collins, Savannah3

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Chatt Hills ND 133097 Zeno, Evan-Leigh1

Smyrna Elite ND 143297 Mopa, Zara2

Chatt Hills ND 133087 Smith, Kamiyah3

Smyrna Elite ND 133316 Williams, Victoria4

Chatt Hills ND 133064 Mcmillan, Dior5

Chatt Hills ND 133069 Muhammad, Chinua6

Chatt Hills ND 133079 Ray, A'Liyah7

Chatt Hills ND 133096 Winder, Richelle8

Hornets Trac ND 133196 Woods, Nakaia9

Smyrna Elite ND 133273 Cockrell, Harper10

East Track C 4-09.00 143137 Mathurin, Ally11

East Track C 6-02.00 143133 Key, Alexis12

Event  124   Girls 15-18 Triple Jump Standing LJ

15-16 Cobb C: 7-08.50 4/21/2018 Jaylen Willingham

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Smyrna Elite NDW153283 Fluellen-Storey, Joelle1

Event  128   Girls 11-12 Shot Put

Cobb Cty: 37-01 3/5/2022 Kennedy Cason

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hiram Elite ND 113153 Daniel, Laila1

East Track C ND 123140 Richards, Paisley2

Event  130   Girls 13-14 Shot Put

Cobb Cty: 39-10 2005 Lauren Chambers

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Smyrna Elite ND 133288 Johnson, Layla1

Hiram Elite ND 143152 Daniel, Jelani2

Atlanta Trac 15-00.00 142986 King, Marcie3

Atlanta Trac 18-05.75 132969 Fletcher, Haley4

Atlanta Trac 23-00.00 142982 James, Melanie5

Event  175   Girls 13-14 Discus Throw

Cobb Cty: 62-04.50 3/5/2022 Aubry Hunter

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hiram Elite ND 133161 Mallebranche, Eva Grace1

Hiram Elite ND 133150 Bethea, Daniyah2

Event  94   Girls 3-5 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 20-11 3/9/2025 Lynox Maclin

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached ND  53412 Maclin, Lynox1
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Event  96   Girls 6-8 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 45-01 3/2/2025 Tinsley Moore

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hiram Elite ND  63149 Bathea, Danica1

Hiram Elite ND  63148 Bathea, Danae2

Chatt Hills ND  83050 Greene, Jade3

Chatt Hills ND  73060 Jor'Dan, Marlie4

Chatt Hills ND  73040 Cleckley, Aria5

Chatt Hills ND  73063 Marcelin, Phoenix6

Chatt Hills ND  73041 Cleckley, Ava7

Dalton Parks 20-00  63110 Montalvo, Violeta8

Dalton Parks 24-00  73105 Jackson, Mila9

Event  98   Girls 9-10 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 99-00 1996 Kassie Hollman

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Chatt Hills ND  93048 Ghant, Eshe1

Hiram Elite ND  93151 Bethea, Dayana2

Smyrna Elite ND  93312 Traylor, Leilani3

Hornets Trac ND 103178 Graves, D'Lahna4

Chatt Hills ND 103049 Gray, Kaydance5

Chatt Hills ND 103039 Cleckley, Anyla6

Chatt Hills ND  93051 Harris, Javaiya7

Chatt Hills ND 103034 Byrd, Kahlani8

Chatt Hills ND  93089 Stewart, True9

Atlanta Trac ND 102990 Mays, Madilyn10

Smyrna Elite ND  93290 Jones, Emma11

Event  100   Girls 11-12 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 138-03 1985 Amy King

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Hiram Elite ND 123160 Jackson, Eden1

Striders ND 123338 Chennault, Callie2

Striders ND 113369 Summers, Kenley3

Chatt Hills ND 123083 Rozier, London4

Striders ND 113378 Williams, Hailey5

Chatt Hills ND 123073 O'Neil, Journee6

Chatt Hills ND 113092 Way, Kylie7

Chatt Hills ND 113068 Muhammad, Aliyah8

Chatt Hills ND 113042 Cole, Neriah9

Chatt Hills ND 123078 Ratliff, Stori10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Striders ND 113343 Grey, Kennedy1

Smyrna Elite ND 113284 Foreman, Maya2

Striders ND 113362 Sandi, Cadence3

Striders ND 123334 Buchanan, J'Ette4

Striders ND 113373 Ugwonali, Chizara5

Chatt Hills ND 113024 Allah, Nurah6

Striders ND 123326 Bost, Jada7

Smyrna Elite ND 123282 Fletcher, Shia8

Striders ND 123379 Williams, Jad'A9

Hornets Trac ND 113195 Woods, Harmoni10

Hornets Trac ND 123172 Adams, La'Don11

Event  102   Girls 13-14 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 220-03.50 1996 George Frederick

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Chatt Hills ND 133096 Winder, Richelle1

Striders ND 133355 Muhammad, Ali2

Atlanta Trac ND 142982 James, Melanie3

Hornets Trac ND 133194 Woods, Aniyah4

Chatt Hills ND 133087 Smith, Kamiyah5

Chatt Hills ND 133043 Collins, Savannah6

Nation of Sp ND 143204 Hunter, Victoria7

Chatt Hills ND 133038 Cheshier, Makenzie8

Smyrna Elite ND 143315 Williams, Sage9

Chatt Hills ND 143074 Palmer, Melody10

Chatt Hills ND 133094 Williams, Ahna11

Chatt Hills ND 133069 Muhammad, Chinua12

Chatt Hills ND 133097 Zeno, Evan-Leigh13

Striders ND 143350 Jenkins, Makiyah14

Hiram Elite ND 133169 Wilson, Madison15

Hiram Elite ND 133150 Bethea, Daniyah16

Smyrna Elite ND 133304 Puckett, Kennedi17

Chatt Hills ND 133079 Ray, A'Liyah18

Event  182   Girls 9-10 Javelin Throw

Cobb Cty: 55-06 3/16/2025 Madison Washington

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Striders ND 103372 Toson, Dakota1

Striders ND 103349 Higgs, Elise2

River Ridge 34-00 103245 Etter, Willow3

Event  169   Girls 11-12 Javelin Throw 300g

Cobb Cty: 104-10 3/2/2025 Jordyn Hampton

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Nation of Sp ND 113205 Newell, Zuri1

Hiram Elite ND 113153 Daniel, Laila2

River Ridge 38-04 113251 Mangine, Arya3
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Event  190   Girls 13-14 Javelin Throw 600g

Cobb Cty: 66-08 3/6/2022 Victoria Mills

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hiram Elite ND 143152 Daniel, Jelani1

Event  12   Boys 3-5 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 10.36 3/16/2025 Ahsar Reddick

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
East Track C NT  53122 Allen, Saige2

Dalton Parks 12.00  53109 Mitchell, Landon3

Dalton Parks 10.42  53119 Willis, Jaxon4

Dalton Parks 11.97  53112 Smith, Asher5

Dalton Parks 17.55  53101 Donnelly, Ian6

Event  14   Boys 6-8 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 8.29 3/15/2025 Khalil Chambliss

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Chatt Hills NT  73088 Stewart, Ryse1

East Track C NT  63127 Cleaves, Tobias2

Chatt Hills NT  73023 Allah, Nur3

East Track C NT  73142 Shadrix, Jackson4

Chatt Hills NT  83030 Bazemore, Christopher5

East Track C NT  83136 Mallette, Domani6

Striders NT  83335 Bucknor, Isiah7

Chatt Hills NT  73084 Scott, Kairon8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Striders NT  83364 Session, Kaydan1

Striders NT  73344 Harris, Quan2

Chatt Hills NT  73021 Agyeman, Jaycen3

Chatt Hills NT  73032 Boykin, Bryson4

Chatt Hills NT  73062 Kotei, Ashmael5

Chatt Hills NT  73031 Bennett, Kai6

Hornets Trac NT  73179 Hayes, Curtis7

East Track C NT  73135 Mabry Jr, Courtney8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Hornets Trac NT  83190 Singleton, Nickolai1

Striders NT  73323 Baron, Raja2

Nation of Sp NT  73199 Fields, Nikolai3

Dalton Parks 10.72  73098 Cerda, Daniel4

Dalton Parks 11.39  63113 Thomas, Boston5

Striders NT  83340 De La Espada, Kingsley6

Dalton Parks NT  83111 Shover, Morgan7

Chatt Hills NT  83037 Chambliss, Khalil8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Dalton Parks 10.50  73114 Tiedemann, Lennon1

Dalton Parks 10.09  73106 King, Kylan2

Dalton Parks 9.64  73116 Webb, Sylus3

Dalton Parks 9.46  83115 Tiedemann, Weston4

River Ridge 9.58  73266 Woodard, Sidney5

Smyrna Elite 9.93  83317 Wright, Kast6

Smyrna Elite 10.37  63291 Jones, Shanon7

Dalton Parks 10.65  63117 Wilkins, Jayden8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Westside Atl 9.39  63405 Strong, Caz1

Hornets Trac 9.10  83175 Durden, Tru2

Smyrna Elite 8.74  83318 Wright, Kruse3

Striders 8.50  83354 Martin, Kingston4

Striders 8.56  83374 Vereen, Austin5

Dalton Parks 8.93  83118 Wilkins, Xavier6

River Ridge 9.34  83250 Malsnee, Mac7

Hornets Trac 9.39  73182 Jenkins, Divine8

Event  16   Boys 9-10 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 6.89 1986 Brandon McGuire

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Nation of Sp NT  93203 Hunter, Giovanni1

Chatt Hills NT 103072 Oneal, Sayvon2

Striders NT 103380 Wilson, Myles3

Chatt Hills NT 103053 Harris, Michael4

Striders NT  93336 Campbell, Cameron5

Hiram Elite NT  93163 Phillips, Ian6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Hornets Trac NT  93177 Graves, Braxon1

Smyrna Elite NT 103275 Connell, Prince2

Chatt Hills NT 103055 Horton, Jordan3

Hornets Trac NT  93188 Phillips, Sebastian4

Smyrna Elite NT  93309 Smith, Roger5

Chatt Hills NT 103085 Scott, Myers6

Smyrna Elite NT  93306 Robinson, Kingston7

Section   3 of  5   Finals
East Track C NT 103138 Mccormack, Jahier1

Striders NT  93347 Hickson, Colson2

Chatt Hills NT  93027 Andrews, Micah3

Chatt Hills NT  93056 Ireland, Princeton4

Hornets Trac NT  93185 Nelson, Terrance5

Smyrna Elite NT  93272 Chennault, Otis6

Chatt Hills NT 103093 Weaver, Dylan7

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Chatt Hills NT  93058 Johnson, Jayden2

East Track C NT  93126 Cleaves, Timothy3

Chatt Hills NT 103035 Cager IV, Kevin4

Chatt Hills NT  93082 Richardson, Aiden5

Striders NT  93360 Prince, Darryl6

Chatt Hills NT 103076 Rainey, Miles7

Striders NT  93325 Boeschen, James8
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Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  16   Boys 9-10 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash)
Chatt Hills NT  93090 Thomas II, Simeon1

Smyrna Elite 9.66  93280 Doran, Wren2

Dalton Parks 8.79  93107 Liberatore, Beau3

Dalton Parks 7.82  93103 Hufstetler, Wesley4

Striders 8.01  93359 Patterson, Colton5

Smyrna Elite 8.90  93319 Wright, River6

Smyrna Elite 9.85  93302 Pickett, Wesley7

Event  58   Boys 3-5 100 Meter Dash 3-5 Year old

Cobb Cty: 21.05 3/22/2025 Jaxon Willis

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Dalton Parks 21.05  53119 Willis, Jaxon4

East Track C NT  53122 Allen, Saige5

Event  60   Boys 6-8 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 14.83 3/22/2025 Terrance Farris Iii

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
East Track C NT  83131 Jones, Kylen3

East Track C NT  73124 Burrell, Elijah4

Chatt Hills NT  73062 Kotei, Ashmael5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
East Track C NT  63127 Cleaves, Tobias1

Hornets Trac NT  83175 Durden, Tru2

Chatt Hills NT  83030 Bazemore, Christopher3

Chatt Hills NT  73088 Stewart, Ryse4

Hornets Trac NT  73179 Hayes, Curtis5

Chatt Hills NT  73023 Allah, Nur6

Striders NT  73323 Baron, Raja7

Nation of Sp NT  73199 Fields, Nikolai8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Chatt Hills NT  73032 Boykin, Bryson1

Chatt Hills NT  73021 Agyeman, Jaycen2

East Track C NT  73135 Mabry Jr, Courtney3

Westside Atl 19.99  63405 Strong, Caz4

Smyrna Elite 21.47  63291 Jones, Shanon5

Hornets Trac NT  73182 Jenkins, Divine6

East Track C NT  83136 Mallette, Domani7

Chatt Hills NT  83037 Chambliss, Khalil8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Smyrna Elite 18.96  83317 Wright, Kast1

Hornets Trac 17.05  83190 Singleton, Nickolai2

Dalton Parks 16.74  83118 Wilkins, Xavier3

Dalton Parks 15.84  63117 Wilkins, Jayden4

Smyrna Elite 16.68  83287 Green-Holness, Thomas5

Smyrna Elite 16.77  83318 Wright, Kruse6

Dalton Parks 18.29  63113 Thomas, Boston7

Smyrna Elite 19.17  73292 Kennedy, Ashton8

Event  62   Boys 9-10 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 11.89 3/14/2021 Braylen Williams

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Chatt Hills NT 103093 Weaver, Dylan1

Nation of Sp NT  93203 Hunter, Giovanni2

East Track C NT 103138 Mccormack, Jahier3

Hiram Elite NT 103168 Willis, Maurice4

Hornets Trac NT 103186 Newman-Seth, Azias5

East Track C NT 103139 Richards, Hudson6

Chatt Hills NT 103072 Oneal, Sayvon7

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Striders NT  93325 Boeschen, James1

Chatt Hills NT 103035 Cager IV, Kevin2

Chatt Hills NT  93056 Ireland, Princeton3

Hornets Trac NT  93177 Graves, Braxon4

Hornets Trac NT  93185 Nelson, Terrance5

Striders NT  93333 Buchanan, Jayce6

East Track C NT  93126 Cleaves, Timothy7

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Smyrna Elite NT  93272 Chennault, Otis1

Hornets Trac NT 103184 Moody, Wyatt2

Striders NT 103346 Heuvelman, William3

Hiram Elite NT  93163 Phillips, Ian4

Chatt Hills NT  93090 Thomas II, Simeon5

Chatt Hills NT 103076 Rainey, Miles6

Smyrna Elite NT  93309 Smith, Roger7

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Nation of Sp NT  93198 Bailey, Kayden1

Smyrna Elite NT  93280 Doran, Wren2

Westside Atl NT  93390 Farrington, Barrett3

Atlanta Trac 20.42 102993 Pennywell, Cooper4

Striders NT 103380 Wilson, Myles5

Chatt Hills NT  93058 Johnson, Jayden6

Striders NT  93336 Campbell, Cameron7

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Smyrna Elite 18.06  93319 Wright, River1

Atlanta Trac 17.52 103014 White, James2

Atlanta Trac 17.40 102973 Goodson, Jessiah3

Westside Atl 16.78  93411 Washington, A'Ryan4

Westside Atl 16.84  93406 Taylor, Greyson5

Dalton Parks 17.50  93107 Liberatore, Beau6

Smyrna Elite 17.87 103275 Connell, Prince7

Smyrna Elite 19.54  93302 Pickett, Wesley8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
River Ridge 16.04  93258 Roach, William1

Westside Atl 15.74 103402 Smith, Nicholas2

Atlanta Trac 15.38 103019 Young, Caleb3

Smyrna Elite 13.96 103294 Mcwhorter, Bradlee4

Westside Atl 15.07 103391 Farrington, Julius5

Dalton Parks 15.59  93103 Hufstetler, Wesley6

Smyrna Elite 15.76  93306 Robinson, Kingston7

Smyrna Elite 16.59  93277 Davis, Kareem8
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Meet Program

Event  64   Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 12.42 3/4/2023 Austin Coverson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Hiram Elite NT 113165 Reed, Nathaniel1

Chatt Hills NT 113095 Williams Jr., Kendell2

Striders NT 123356 Muhammad, Arien3

Westside Atl NT 123389 Ellison, Mason4

Chatt Hills NT 113036 Carter, Khani5

Hiram Elite NT 123166 Shuler, Maurlo6

Hornets Trac NT 123197 Yon Jr, Terrell7

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Hiram Elite NT 123155 Friday, Paris1

Westside Atl NT 123381 Adisa, Stokely2

Hornets Trac NT 113176 Erikson, Jaxon3

Westside Atl NT 123395 Hayes, Kody4

Westside Atl NT 113400 Rabsatt, Isaiah5

Striders NT 123367 Smoot, Nicholas6

Smyrna Elite NT 123274 Collins, Camari7

Section   3 of  6   Finals
East Track C NT 113146 Taylor, Nathan1

Chatt Hills NT 113033 Burrell, Donovan2

Striders NT 123329 Brathwaite, Louis3

Chatt Hills NT 113052 Harris, Josiah4

Striders NT 123370 Taylor, Deanthony5

Chatt Hills NT 113067 Morris, Mason6

East Track C NT 113129 Jackson, Cooper7

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Chatt Hills NT 113047 Gatlin, Kashton1

Hornets Trac NT 113192 Singleton, Overton2

Atlanta Trac NT 122960 Clinkscales, Cedric3

Hornets Trac NT 113180 Holland, Major4

Chatt Hills NT 123022 Alex, Taite5

East Track C NT 113130 Jackson, Tanner6

Striders NT 113363 Session, Elyjah7

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Chatt Hills NT 113075 Parker, Austin1

East Track C NT 113143 Tatum, Logan2

Chatt Hills NT 123026 Andrews, Josiah3

Chatt Hills NT 113046 Garcia, Liam4

Atlanta Trac NT 113017 Williams, David5

Chatt Hills NT 113066 Miller, Aiden6

Westside Atl NT 123397 Moss, Markee7

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Atlanta Trac 17.33 112967 Fennel, Patrick1

Westside Atl 15.61 113388 Dongen, Alexander2

Striders 14.98 123341 Dillard, Abdullah3

Atlanta Trac 14.43 123011 Watt, Maxwell4

Atlanta Trac 14.74 113015 Wilkerson, Jayden5

Westside Atl 15.53 113382 Allen, Jermirr6

River Ridge 16.01 113249 Kongoda, William7

Hiram Elite NT 123147 Askew, Marcell8

Event  66   Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 11.77 4/18/2021 Harrison Edwards

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Hiram Elite NT 143171 Woodson, Larry3

Striders NT 143342 Ford, Jackson4

Smyrna Elite NT 133313 Washington, Berman5

Hiram Elite NT 143162 Mallebranche, Logan6

Smyrna Elite NT 143320 Yohannes, Caleb7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Chatt Hills NT 133054 Harrison, Ariun1

Smyrna Elite NT 133310 Stone, Eli2

Chatt Hills NT 133025 Anderson, Julius3

Hiram Elite NT 133154 Fairchild, Zaiden4

Chatt Hills NT 143045 Garcia, Knox5

Striders NT 143371 Tillier, Elijah6

Westside Atl NT 143398 Pitts, De'Nario7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Chatt Hills NT 143080 Reed, Noah1

River Ridge NT 143243 Dennis-Moore, Jaydon2

Chatt Hills NT 143057 Johnson, Aiden3

Hiram Elite NT 133156 Fulks, Stanton4

Chatt Hills NT 133044 Dais, Sirius5

East Track C NT 133144 Tatum, Noah6

Westside Atl NT 143396 Jennings, Thierry7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Hornets Trac NT 133183 Kelley Jr, Fredrick1

Chatt Hills NT 133091 Walker, Logan2

Atlanta Trac 14.93 132956 Barnes, Kamran3

Nation of Sp 13.00 143202 Hanna, Dustin4

Atlanta Trac 13.02 143013 White, Gabriel5

Striders NT 133376 Williams, Alexander6

Smyrna Elite NT 133281 Early, Zachary7

Event  68   Boys 15-18 100 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 11.44 4/18/2021 Eric White Jr.

17-18 Cobb C: 11.41 3/22/2025 Myles Jones

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Westside Atl NTM153403 Stephens, Lorenzo2

River Ridge NTM153244 Ellerman, Dax3

Atlanta Trac 12.42M152954 Ackert, Grady4

Atlanta Trac 14.28M152970 Gillespie, Enoch5

Atlanta Trac NTM162953 Abraham, Fareas6

Event  18   Boys 6-8 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 31.56 3/2/2025 Devin Small

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Striders NT  73344 Harris, Quan3

East Track C NT  73142 Shadrix, Jackson4

Striders NT  83335 Bucknor, Isiah5

East Track C NT  83131 Jones, Kylen6
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  18   Boys 6-8 200 Meter Dash)
East Track C NT  73124 Burrell, Elijah1

Smyrna Elite NT  73292 Kennedy, Ashton2

Smyrna Elite 35.56  83287 Green-Holness, Thomas3

Striders 23.10  83354 Martin, Kingston4

Westside Atl 33.77  83385 Bonner, Zeke5

River Ridge 41.79  83250 Malsnee, Mac6

River Ridge NT  73266 Woodard, Sidney7

Striders NT  83374 Vereen, Austin8

Event  20   Boys 9-10 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 27.98 4/21/2018 Kingston Whitty

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Nation of Sp NT  93198 Bailey, Kayden1

Westside Atl NT  93390 Farrington, Barrett2

Hiram Elite NT 103168 Willis, Maurice3

Striders NT  93360 Prince, Darryl4

Nation of Sp NT 103201 Hanna, Devonte5

Striders NT 103332 Brown, Jaiden6

Chatt Hills NT 103055 Horton, Jordan7

Striders NT 103346 Heuvelman, William8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Striders NT 103327 Bost III, Michael1

Striders NT  93347 Hickson, Colson2

Atlanta Trac 47.60 102973 Goodson, Jessiah3

Westside Atl 37.42  93411 Washington, A'Ryan4

Atlanta Trac 40.41 103014 White, James5

Atlanta Trac 51.13 102993 Pennywell, Cooper6

Hornets Trac NT 103186 Newman-Seth, Azias7

Striders NT  93333 Buchanan, Jayce8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Smyrna Elite 35.46  93277 Davis, Kareem1

Westside Atl 32.46 103410 Washington, Alijah2

Smyrna Elite 31.67  93311 Sutton, Josiah3

Smyrna Elite 28.64 103294 Mcwhorter, Bradlee4

Westside Atl 31.29 103391 Farrington, Julius5

Atlanta Trac 31.99 103019 Young, Caleb6

Westside Atl 35.15  93406 Taylor, Greyson7

Westside Atl 35.80 103402 Smith, Nicholas8

Event  22   Boys 11-12 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 25.62 3/2/2025 Donovan Burrell

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
East Track C NT 113130 Jackson, Tanner1

Hornets Trac NT 113180 Holland, Major2

Westside Atl NT 123389 Ellison, Mason3

Hornets Trac NT 113187 Newsome, Deandre4

River Ridge NT 123264 Wilson, Ciaran5

East Track C NT 113129 Jackson, Cooper6

Chatt Hills NT 123029 Baynard, Champ7

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Striders NT 123341 Dillard, Abdullah1

Atlanta Trac NT 113017 Williams, David2

Striders NT 113351 Lee, Noah3

Striders NT 113324 Bascus, Cameron4

Hornets Trac NT 113176 Erikson, Jaxon5

Striders NT 123370 Taylor, Deanthony6

East Track C NT 113143 Tatum, Logan7

Striders NT 113361 Rodgers, Kaiden8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Westside Atl NT 123381 Adisa, Stokely1

Nation of Sp NT 123200 Hanna, DeSean2

Striders NT 123356 Muhammad, Arien3

Striders NT 123367 Smoot, Nicholas4

Striders NT 123329 Brathwaite, Louis5

Westside Atl NT 123392 Gebremedhin, Leim6

Westside Atl NT 123397 Moss, Markee7

Hornets Trac NT 113173 Caldwell, Hamilton8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Chatt Hills NT 123022 Alex, Taite1

Atlanta Trac NT 122960 Clinkscales, Cedric2

Westside Atl NT 113400 Rabsatt, Isaiah3

Atlanta Trac 37.95 112967 Fennel, Patrick4

Hornets Trac NT 113192 Singleton, Overton5

Hornets Trac NT 123197 Yon Jr, Terrell6

Striders NT 113363 Session, Elyjah7

Hiram Elite NT 123155 Friday, Paris8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Westside Atl 32.83 113382 Allen, Jermirr1

Smyrna Elite 32.38 113308 Smith, Cohen2

Smyrna Elite 30.12 123286 Gilmore, Michael3

Hiram Elite 29.20 123166 Shuler, Maurlo4

Hiram Elite 29.80 123147 Askew, Marcell5

Atlanta Trac 30.65 123011 Watt, Maxwell6

Atlanta Trac 32.39 113015 Wilkerson, Jayden7

Westside Atl 36.44 113388 Dongen, Alexander8

Event  24   Boys 13-14 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 23.56 3/16/2025 Anthony Giurato

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Chatt Hills NT 133054 Harrison, Ariun1

Hiram Elite NT 143162 Mallebranche, Logan2

Westside Atl NT 143396 Jennings, Thierry3

Chatt Hills NT 143057 Johnson, Aiden4

Smyrna Elite NT 133281 Early, Zachary5

Westside Atl NT 133387 Donald, Princeton6

Striders NT 133376 Williams, Alexander7

River Ridge NT 143243 Dennis-Moore, Jaydon8
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  24   Boys 13-14 200 Meter Dash)
Smyrna Elite NT 133295 Moore, Ashten1

Striders NT 143371 Tillier, Elijah2

Smyrna Elite NT 133310 Stone, Eli3

Westside Atl NT 143398 Pitts, De'Nario4

Chatt Hills NT 143045 Garcia, Knox5

Smyrna Elite NT 133313 Washington, Berman6

Hornets Trac NT 133183 Kelley Jr, Fredrick7

Chatt Hills NT 133044 Dais, Sirius8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Atlanta Trac 31.39 132956 Barnes, Kamran1

Atlanta Trac 29.37 143018 Wu, Yujiro2

Atlanta Trac 29.02 133020 Young, Jayden3

Hiram Elite 28.20 133156 Fulks, Stanton4

Hiram Elite 28.90 143171 Woodson, Larry5

Atlanta Trac 29.13 132968 Fitzpatrick, Tylon6

Smyrna Elite 31.22 143320 Yohannes, Caleb7

Striders NT 143342 Ford, Jackson8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Atlanta Trac 28.05 142952 Abney, Khayr1

Hiram Elite 27.12 133154 Fairchild, Zaiden2

Striders 26.10 133375 Walker, Antrion3

Smyrna Elite 25.15 143293 King, Mason4

Atlanta Trac 25.24 142976 Hayden, Camden5

Atlanta Trac 26.54 143013 White, Gabriel6

Nation of Sp 28.00 143202 Hanna, Dustin7

Smyrna Elite 28.10 133289 Johnson, Michael8

Event  26   Boys 15-18 200 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 22.87 4/18/2021 Eric White Jr.

17-18 Cobb C: 25.24 4/21/2018 Jaquell Johnson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
River Ridge NTM153244 Ellerman, Dax4

Westside Atl NTM153403 Stephens, Lorenzo5

Atlanta Trac 24.85M152954 Ackert, Grady6

Atlanta Trac 31.49M152970 Gillespie, Enoch7

Atlanta Trac NTM162953 Abraham, Fareas8

Event  38   Boys 6-8 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 1:15.10 3/22/2025 Devin Small

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Striders NT  83364 Session, Kaydan3

Westside Atl 1:17.32  83385 Bonner, Zeke4

River Ridge 1:59.58  73247 Kandasamy Tamilselvi, Pratik5

Hornets Trac NT  83193 Sorrells Jr, Mario6

Event  40   Boys 9-10 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 1:04.46 2002 Marcus Caffey

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Nation of Sp NT 103201 Hanna, Devonte3

Striders NT 103327 Bost III, Michael4

Hornets Trac NT  93188 Phillips, Sebastian5

Striders NT  93359 Patterson, Colton6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Hornets Trac NT 103184 Moody, Wyatt2

Striders NT 103332 Brown, Jaiden3

Smyrna Elite 1:12.80  93311 Sutton, Josiah4

Westside Atl 1:16.71 103410 Washington, Alijah5

East Track C NT 103139 Richards, Hudson6

Event  42   Boys 11-12 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 54.74 1999 Reggie Witherspoon

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Chatt Hills NT 123029 Baynard, Champ1

River Ridge NT 123264 Wilson, Ciaran2

Nation of Sp NT 123200 Hanna, DeSean3

Hornets Trac NT 113187 Newsome, Deandre4

Westside Atl NT 123392 Gebremedhin, Leim5

Westside Atl NT 113401 Royal, Ira6

Chatt Hills NT 113070 Muhammad, Ilyas7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Hiram Elite NT 113165 Reed, Nathaniel1

River Ridge 1:18.38 113249 Kongoda, William2

East Track C 1:12.76 113120 Allen, Elijah3

Smyrna Elite 1:07.00 123286 Gilmore, Michael4

Hiram Elite 1:11.00 123159 Honeycutt, Tripp5

Smyrna Elite 1:15.10 113308 Smith, Cohen6

Smyrna Elite 1:19.00 113271 Burley, Cameron7

Hornets Trac NT 113173 Caldwell, Hamilton8

Event  44   Boys 13-14 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 51.75 2005 Justin Chambers

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Westside Atl NT 133387 Donald, Princeton2

Atlanta Trac NT 142952 Abney, Khayr3

Atlanta Trac 1:11.33 133020 Young, Jayden4

Atlanta Trac 1:15.62 143018 Wu, Yujiro5

Smyrna Elite NT 133289 Johnson, Michael6

Atlanta Trac NT 142974 Habal, Zain7
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  44   Boys 13-14 400 Meter Dash)
Atlanta Trac 1:05.29 132968 Fitzpatrick, Tylon1

Atlanta Trac 1:03.43 142992 Parker Jr, Anthony2

Striders 58.01 133375 Walker, Antrion3

Smyrna Elite 55.80 143293 King, Mason4

Atlanta Trac 57.19 142976 Hayden, Camden5

Nation of Sp 1:00.00 143202 Hanna, Dustin6

Smyrna Elite 1:05.10 133295 Moore, Ashten7

Atlanta Trac 1:06.27 143007 Thomas, Zachary8

Event  46   Boys 15-18 400 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 55.45 4/15/2017 James Ziglor

17-18 Cobb C: 59.81 3/6/2021 Noah Mcduffie

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
River Ridge 1:13.43M153242 Davis, Mica3

Atlanta Trac 1:00.35M152991 Owens, Kingston4

Atlanta Trac 1:05.80M152987 Knighton, Jaden5

Atlanta Trac NTM183016 Williams, Austin6

Event  28   Boys 6-8 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:56.50 3/8/2025 Kai Johnson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
River Ridge 4:20.84  73247 Kandasamy Tamilselvi, Pratik1

Hornets Trac NT  83193 Sorrells Jr, Mario2

Striders NT  83340 De La Espada, Kingsley3

Event  30   Boys 9-10 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:33.06 4/3/2021 Delano Rodgers

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac 3:02.79 103009 Treadwell, Dylan4

River Ridge 3:13.54  93240 Clark, Eli5

Event  32   Boys 11-12 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:24.28 2002 Miles Svoboda

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
East Track C 2:42.55 113120 Allen, Elijah1

Atlanta Trac 2:49.00 122977 Heintz, August2

Atlanta Trac 2:51.90 112972 Goodno, Nolan3

Smyrna Elite 2:58.00 113271 Burley, Cameron4

Atlanta Trac 3:11.45 122962 Couch, Emmett5

Westside Atl NT 123408 Tolbert, Ian6

Striders NT 113351 Lee, Noah7

Westside Atl NT 113401 Royal, Ira8

Hiram Elite NT 123159 Honeycutt, Tripp9

Striders NT 113324 Bascus, Cameron10

Striders NT 113361 Rodgers, Kaiden11

East Track C NT 113146 Taylor, Nathan12

Event  34   Boys 13-14 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:08.37 2004 Miles Svoboda

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac 2:23.41 132971 Goodno, Caleb1

Atlanta Trac 2:24.38 142975 Haer, Henry2

Atlanta Trac 2:38.20 142992 Parker Jr, Anthony3

Atlanta Trac 2:46.18 143007 Thomas, Zachary4

Atlanta Trac NT 142974 Habal, Zain5

River Ridge NT 143260 Rule, Grayson6

East Track C NT 133144 Tatum, Noah7

Event  36   Boys 15-18 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:13.14 4/3/2021 Luke Swenk

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac 2:14.30 152989 Martinez, Juan8

Atlanta Trac 2:27.30 152991 Owens, Kingston9

Atlanta Trac 2:41.55 152987 Knighton, Jaden10

Atlanta Trac NT 183016 Williams, Austin11

Event  4   Boys 6-12 1600 Meter Run

9-10 Cobb Ct: 5:33.81 1997 Sean Hastings

11-12 Cobb C: 5:17.66 2002 Miles Svoboda

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac 6:11.00M122977 Heintz, August1

Atlanta Trac 6:30.61M112972 Goodno, Nolan2

Atlanta Trac 6:52.23M103009 Treadwell, Dylan3

Atlanta Trac 6:56.71M122962 Couch, Emmett4

River Ridge 7:02.79M93240 Clark, Eli5

Event  8   Boys 13-18 1600 Meter Run

13-14 Cobb C: 4:51.16 2004 Miles Svoboda

15-16 Cobb C: 4:46.54 4/18/2021 Luke Swenk

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac 5:08.30M152989 Martinez, Juan1

Atlanta Trac 5:09.32M132971 Goodno, Caleb2

Atlanta Trac 5:17.63M142975 Haer, Henry3

River Ridge NTM143260 Rule, Grayson4

River Ridge NTM153242 Davis, Mica5

Event  135   Boys 9-12 80 Meter Hurdles

11-12 Cobb C: 14.32 3/22/2025 Jace Henderson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac 14.46M123011 Watt, Maxwell4

Nation of Sp NTM123200 Hanna, DeSean5
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Event  48   Boys 6-8 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 1:03.50 3/22/2025 Marietta Track Club

J Walker, K Burton, M Mcnair, R Hill

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTHornets Trac3

1) #3182 Jenkins, Divine 7 2) #3193 Sorrells Jr, Mario 8

3) #3190 Singleton, Nickolai 8 4) #3175 Durden, Tru 8

A 1:21.36River Ridge4

1) #3254 Myers, Max 7 2) #3247 Kandasamy Tamilselvi, Pratik 7

3) #3266 Woodard, Sidney 7 4) #3250 Malsnee, Mac 8

A NTDalton Parks5

1) #3113 Thomas, Boston 6 2) #3098 Cerda, Daniel 7

3) #3117 Wilkins, Jayden 6 4) #3106 King, Kylan 7

A NTStriders6

1) #3374 Vereen, Austin 8 2) #3335 Bucknor, Isiah 8

3) #3354 Martin, Kingston 8 4) #3344 Harris, Quan 7

5) #3364 Session, Kaydan 8 6) #3340 De La Espada, Kingsley 8

Event  50   Boys 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 56.11 4/17/2010 The Heat TC

F Allen, R Keyton, M Marshall, D Allen

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTChatt Hills3

1) #3093 Weaver, Dylan 10 2) #3035 Cager IV, Kevin 10

3) #3076 Rainey, Miles 10 4) #3072 Oneal, Sayvon 10

A 1:18.10River Ridge4

1) #3261 Segovia, August 10 2) #3240 Clark, Eli 9

3) #3257 Perez, Samuel 10 4) #3258 Roach, William 9

A NTAtlanta Trac5

1) #3019 Young, Caleb 10 2) #3009 Treadwell, Dylan 10

3) #3014 White, James 10 4) #2973 Goodson, Jessiah 10

5) #2993 Pennywell, Cooper 10

A NTHornets Trac6

1) #3186 Newman-Seth, Azias 10 2) #3177 Graves, Braxon 9

3) #3184 Moody, Wyatt 10 4) #3185 Nelson, Terrance 9

Event  52   Boys 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 51.86 3/22/2025 Cobb Pal

C Arnold, N Rodgers, S Foster, T Hickman

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTHornets Trac3

1) #3187 Newsome, Deandre 11 2) #3176 Erikson, Jaxon 11

3) #3180 Holland, Major 11 4) #3192 Singleton, Overton 11

5) #3197 Yon Jr, Terrell 12

A 1:14.16River Ridge4

1) #3264 Wilson, Ciaran 12 2) #3246 Fogle, Jesse 12

3) #3253 Moiz, Omair 12 4) #3249 Kongoda, William 11

A NTAtlanta Trac5

1) #3017 Williams, David 11 2) #3015 Wilkerson, Jayden 11

3) #3011 Watt, Maxwell 12 4) #2967 Fennel, Patrick 11

5) #2960 Clinkscales, Cedric 12

A NTHiram Elite6

1) #3147 Askew, Marcell 12 2) #3166 Shuler, Maurlo 12

3) #3155 Friday, Paris 12 4) #3159 Honeycutt, Tripp 12

5) #3165 Reed, Nathaniel 11

Event  54   Boys 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 46.87 4/11/2015 Cobb Pal

J Terry, J Terry, N Morris, T Daniels

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTHiram Elite3

1) #3171 Woodson, Larry 14 2) #3162 Mallebranche, Logan 14

3) #3156 Fulks, Stanton 13 4) #3154 Fairchild, Zaiden 13

A 56.00Atlanta Trac4

1) #2976 Hayden, Camden 14 2) #3013 White, Gabriel 14

3) #3020 Young, Jayden 13 4) #2952 Abney, Khayr 14

A 58.71River Ridge5

1) #3260 Rule, Grayson 14 2) #3243 Dennis-Moore, Jaydon 14

3) #3262 Sewczwicz, Kyle 14 4) #3265 Woellert, Lucas 14

A NTChatt Hills6

1) #3057 Johnson, Aiden 14 2) #3025 Anderson, Julius 13

3) #3045 Garcia, Knox 14 4) #3044 Dais, Sirius 13

Event  56   Boys 15-18 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

17-18 Cobb C: 50.15 4/20/2019 Pebblebrook Jr Falcons Track

C Strickland, D Mosley, J Reeder, J Floyd Jr

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 57.16M18River Ridge7

1) #3244 Ellerman, Dax 15 2) #3259 Rubin, Elliot 15

3) #3242 Davis, Mica 15 4) #3239 Britt, Noah 15
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Event  70   Boys 6-8 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 5:53.01 3/22/2025 Peak Performance South

J James, L Curry Jr, T Farris Iii, B Johnson

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTRiver Ridge1

1) #3250 Malsnee, Mac 8 2) #3254 Myers, Max 7

3) #3247 Kandasamy Tamilselvi, Pratik 74) #3266 Woodard, Sidney 7

A NTEast Track C2

1) #3124 Burrell, Elijah 7 2) #3142 Shadrix, Jackson 7

3) #3131 Jones, Kylen 8 4) #3135 Mabry Jr, Courtney 7

5) #3136 Mallette, Domani 8 6) #3127 Cleaves, Tobias 6

Event  72   Boys 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 4:36.74 2004 Titans

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTRiver Ridge3

1) #3261 Segovia, August 10 2) #3240 Clark, Eli 9

3) #3257 Perez, Samuel 10 4) #3258 Roach, William 9

Event  74   Boys 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 4:17.30 4/3/2009 GAZELLE TRACK CLUB

A White, D Jenkins, M Bowens, J Shaw

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 6:00.00Atlanta Trac5

1) #2977 Heintz, August 12 2) #3017 Williams, David 11

3) #2962 Couch, Emmett 12 4) #3015 Wilkerson, Jayden 11

5) #2960 Clinkscales, Cedric 12 6) #3011 Watt, Maxwell 12

A NTEast Track C6

1) #3129 Jackson, Cooper 11 2) #3120 Allen, Elijah 11

3) #3143 Tatum, Logan 11 4) #3146 Taylor, Nathan 11

5) #3130 Jackson, Tanner 11

A NTRiver Ridge7

1) #3264 Wilson, Ciaran 12 2) #3246 Fogle, Jesse 12

3) #3253 Moiz, Omair 12 4) #3249 Kongoda, William 11

Event  76   Boys 13-14 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 3:56.56 4/13/2007 Titans Track Club

A Harris, T Harris, D Vereen, A Carpenter

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTAtlanta Trac2

1) #2992 Parker Jr, Anthony 14 2) #2976 Hayden, Camden 14

3) #3013 White, Gabriel 14 4) #3020 Young, Jayden 13

5) #2952 Abney, Khayr 14 6) #2975 Haer, Henry 14

A NTRiver Ridge3

1) #3260 Rule, Grayson 14 2) #3243 Dennis-Moore, Jaydon 14

3) #3262 Sewczwicz, Kyle 14 4) #3265 Woellert, Lucas 14

B NTAtlanta Trac4

1) #2968 Fitzpatrick, Tylon 13 2) #3018 Wu, Yujiro 14

3) #3007 Thomas, Zachary 14 4) #2974 Habal, Zain 14

Event  78   Boys 15-18 4x400 Meter Relay

15 Cobb Cty: 4:03.30 1994 Kennworth

16-18 Cobb C: 4:05.96 4/20/2019 Flash Athletics

F Cadet, J Burnette, J Robinson, N Hicks

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 4:53.95M18River Ridge5

1) #3244 Ellerman, Dax 15 2) #3259 Rubin, Elliot 15

3) #3242 Davis, Mica 15 4) #3239 Britt, Noah 15

A NTM18Atlanta Trac6

1) #2954 Ackert, Grady 15 2) #2987 Knighton, Jaden 15

3) #2989 Martinez, Juan 15 4) #2991 Owens, Kingston 15

Event  85   Boys 6-8 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 12-00 3/22/2025 Aziah Coppin

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hornets Trac ND  83175 Durden, Tru1

Striders ND  83335 Bucknor, Isiah2

Striders ND  83354 Martin, Kingston3

East Track C ND  83131 Jones, Kylen4

Dalton Parks ND  83118 Wilkins, Xavier5

Dalton Parks 4-11.00  83111 Shover, Morgan6

River Ridge 8-02.00  83250 Malsnee, Mac7

Hornets Trac 9-05.00  83190 Singleton, Nickolai8

Smyrna Elite 10-05.00  83287 Green-Holness, Thomas9

Event  87   Boys 9-10 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 15-00 4/13/2013 Dallas Deas

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hiram Elite ND 103168 Willis, Maurice1

Dalton Parks ND  93107 Liberatore, Beau2

Hornets Trac ND 103184 Moody, Wyatt3

Striders ND 103327 Bost III, Michael4

Nation of Sp ND  93198 Bailey, Kayden5

Atlanta Trac ND 102973 Goodson, Jessiah6

Hornets Trac ND 103186 Newman-Seth, Azias7

Atlanta Trac 8-00.00 102993 Pennywell, Cooper8

Smyrna Elite 10-05.00  93311 Sutton, Josiah9

Dalton Parks 10-10.00  93103 Hufstetler, Wesley10

Smyrna Elite 11-01.00  93306 Robinson, Kingston11

Smyrna Elite 11-07.00  93277 Davis, Kareem12

Westside Atl 11-11.00 103391 Farrington, Julius13

Atlanta Trac 13-04.25 103019 Young, Caleb14

Smyrna Elite 14-03.00 103294 Mcwhorter, Bradlee15
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Event  89   Boys 11-12 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 17-11.75 2004 Trevor Tatum

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hiram Elite ND 123159 Honeycutt, Tripp1

Westside Atl ND 123389 Ellison, Mason2

Atlanta Trac ND 112967 Fennel, Patrick3

Striders ND 113324 Bascus, Cameron4

East Track C ND 113120 Allen, Elijah5

Atlanta Trac ND 113017 Williams, David6

Hornets Trac ND 113180 Holland, Major7

Hiram Elite ND 123155 Friday, Paris8

Hornets Trac ND 113192 Singleton, Overton9

Westside Atl ND 123395 Hayes, Kody10

Hiram Elite ND 123147 Askew, Marcell11

Hiram Elite ND 123166 Shuler, Maurlo12

Striders ND 123329 Brathwaite, Louis13

River Ridge 10-09.00 113249 Kongoda, William14

Event  91   Boys 13-14 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 19-01.50 2004 William Wynne

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Westside Atl ND 143396 Jennings, Thierry1

Hiram Elite ND 133156 Fulks, Stanton2

Atlanta Trac ND 142952 Abney, Khayr3

Atlanta Trac ND 142974 Habal, Zain4

River Ridge ND 143243 Dennis-Moore, Jaydon5

East Track C ND 133144 Tatum, Noah6

Atlanta Trac ND 132956 Barnes, Kamran7

Smyrna Elite 15-06.00 143293 King, Mason8

Atlanta Trac 16-00.00 133020 Young, Jayden9

Atlanta Trac 16-00.00 142976 Hayden, Camden10

Event  93   Boys 15-18 Long Jump

15-16 Cobb C: 16-11.50 3/4/2023 Cortez Stephens

17-18 Cobb C: 17-02 3/22/2025 Braylon Mckee

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac 15-04.00M152954 Ackert, Grady1

Event  115   Boys 3-5 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 4-04 3/16/2025 Ahsar Reddick

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dalton Parks ND  53109 Mitchell, Landon1

East Track C ND  53122 Allen, Saige2

Dalton Parks 3-00.00  53101 Donnelly, Ian3

Dalton Parks 3-02.00  53112 Smith, Asher4

Event  117   Boys 6-8 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 5-06 3/22/2025 Prenstin Strickland

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
East Track C ND  83136 Mallette, Domani1

Chatt Hills ND  73088 Stewart, Ryse2

Smyrna Elite ND  83317 Wright, Kast3

Chatt Hills ND  73084 Scott, Kairon4

East Track C ND  63127 Cleaves, Tobias5

East Track C ND  73124 Burrell, Elijah6

Hornets Trac ND  83193 Sorrells Jr, Mario7

Smyrna Elite ND  73292 Kennedy, Ashton8

Chatt Hills ND  73031 Bennett, Kai9

Smyrna Elite ND  63291 Jones, Shanon10

Dalton Parks ND  73116 Webb, Sylus11

Chatt Hills ND  83037 Chambliss, Khalil12

Dalton Parks ND  73106 King, Kylan13

Striders ND  83374 Vereen, Austin14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Striders ND  73344 Harris, Quan1

Chatt Hills ND  73032 Boykin, Bryson2

East Track C ND  73135 Mabry Jr, Courtney3

Chatt Hills ND  73023 Allah, Nur4

Chatt Hills ND  83030 Bazemore, Christopher5

Striders ND  73323 Baron, Raja6

Chatt Hills ND  73062 Kotei, Ashmael7

East Track C ND  73142 Shadrix, Jackson8

Smyrna Elite ND  83318 Wright, Kruse9

Hornets Trac ND  73182 Jenkins, Divine10

Dalton Parks 3-02.00  63113 Thomas, Boston11

Dalton Parks 3-04.00  73114 Tiedemann, Lennon12

Dalton Parks 4-02.00  73098 Cerda, Daniel13

River Ridge 4-10.00  73266 Woodard, Sidney14

Westside Atl 5-03.00  83385 Bonner, Zeke15

Event  119   Boys 9-10 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 7-06.50 4/17/2010 Ramel Keyton

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Chatt Hills ND  93082 Richardson, Aiden1

Chatt Hills ND 103055 Horton, Jordan2

Chatt Hills ND  93090 Thomas II, Simeon3

Smyrna Elite ND  93272 Chennault, Otis4

Striders ND  93359 Patterson, Colton5

Smyrna Elite ND  93280 Doran, Wren6

Chatt Hills ND 103053 Harris, Michael7

Smyrna Elite ND 103275 Connell, Prince8

Smyrna Elite ND  93302 Pickett, Wesley9

East Track C ND 103138 Mccormack, Jahier10
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  119   Boys 9-10 Triple Jump Standing LJ)
East Track C ND  93126 Cleaves, Timothy1

Smyrna Elite ND  93319 Wright, River2

Chatt Hills ND  93027 Andrews, Micah3

Smyrna Elite ND  93309 Smith, Roger4

Hornets Trac ND  93188 Phillips, Sebastian5

Chatt Hills ND  93056 Ireland, Princeton6

Chatt Hills ND 103085 Scott, Myers7

Westside Atl 4-09.00 103402 Smith, Nicholas8

Westside Atl 5-00.00  93411 Washington, A'Ryan9

Westside Atl 5-07.00  93406 Taylor, Greyson10

Westside Atl 5-10.00  93390 Farrington, Barrett11

Event  121   Boys 11-12 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 8-07.75 4/12/2013 Jevan Terry

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Chatt Hills ND 113046 Garcia, Liam1

Hornets Trac ND 113176 Erikson, Jaxon2

Chatt Hills ND 113095 Williams Jr., Kendell3

East Track C ND 113143 Tatum, Logan4

Chatt Hills ND 113070 Muhammad, Ilyas5

East Track C ND 113130 Jackson, Tanner6

Chatt Hills ND 123026 Andrews, Josiah7

Chatt Hills ND 113052 Harris, Josiah8

Chatt Hills ND 113066 Miller, Aiden9

Hornets Trac ND 113173 Caldwell, Hamilton10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Chatt Hills ND 123029 Baynard, Champ1

Chatt Hills ND 123022 Alex, Taite2

Chatt Hills ND 113033 Burrell, Donovan3

Smyrna Elite ND 113271 Burley, Cameron4

East Track C ND 113129 Jackson, Cooper5

Chatt Hills ND 113036 Carter, Khani6

East Track C ND 113146 Taylor, Nathan7

Chatt Hills ND 113047 Gatlin, Kashton8

Westside Atl 6-02.00 113382 Allen, Jermirr9

Westside Atl 6-02.00 113388 Dongen, Alexander10

Event  123   Boys 13-14 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 9-01 2002 Jacob McDonald

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Chatt Hills ND 143080 Reed, Noah1

Chatt Hills ND 133091 Walker, Logan2

Striders ND 133375 Walker, Antrion3

Smyrna Elite ND 133313 Washington, Berman4

Chatt Hills ND 133054 Harrison, Ariun5

Hornets Trac ND 133183 Kelley Jr, Fredrick6

Event  127   Boys 6-10 Shot Put

6-8 Cobb Cty: 15-02 3/22/2025 Demonte Hunt

9-10 Cobb Ct: 29-06 4/11/2015 Joshua Barker

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
East Track C NDM103139 Richards, Hudson1

River Ridge 7-07.25M93258 Roach, William2

River Ridge 8-00.00M73247 Kandasamy Tamilselvi, Pratik3

Event  129   Boys 11-12 Shot Put

Cobb Cty: 36-05 4/12/2013 Ebony Jackson

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Westside Atl ND 123395 Hayes, Kody1

Smyrna Elite ND 123274 Collins, Camari2

Chatt Hills ND 113067 Morris, Mason3

Chatt Hills ND 113075 Parker, Austin4

Atlanta Trac ND 122962 Couch, Emmett5

Event  131   Boys 13-14 Shot Put

Cobb Cty: 50-07 2002 David  Scheidt

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Smyrna Elite ND 133289 Johnson, Michael1

Hiram Elite ND 143171 Woodson, Larry2

Event  95   Boys 3-5 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 43-00 3/22/2025 Jaxon Willis

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dalton Parks ND  53109 Mitchell, Landon1

Dalton Parks 4-09  53101 Donnelly, Ian2

Dalton Parks 20-02  53112 Smith, Asher3

Dalton Parks 44-00  53119 Willis, Jaxon4

Event  97   Boys 6-8 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 80-05 3/22/2025 Khalil Clark

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Nation of Sp ND  73199 Fields, Nikolai1

Striders ND  83364 Session, Kaydan2

Chatt Hills ND  73021 Agyeman, Jaycen3

Chatt Hills ND  73031 Bennett, Kai4

Hornets Trac ND  73179 Hayes, Curtis5

Dalton Parks ND  73116 Webb, Sylus6

Dalton Parks ND  73106 King, Kylan7

Dalton Parks ND  83115 Tiedemann, Weston8

Chatt Hills ND  73084 Scott, Kairon9

Dalton Parks 18-09  63117 Wilkins, Jayden10

Dalton Parks 24-00  73098 Cerda, Daniel11
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Event  99   Boys 9-10 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 131-05 1984 Matthew Byrd

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Hiram Elite ND  93163 Phillips, Ian1

Striders ND 103332 Brown, Jaiden2

Striders ND  93333 Buchanan, Jayce3

Chatt Hills ND  93058 Johnson, Jayden4

Chatt Hills ND 103072 Oneal, Sayvon5

Chatt Hills ND 103076 Rainey, Miles6

Striders ND  93360 Prince, Darryl7

Hornets Trac ND  93185 Nelson, Terrance8

Striders ND  93325 Boeschen, James9

Chatt Hills ND 103085 Scott, Myers10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Chatt Hills ND  93082 Richardson, Aiden1

Chatt Hills ND 103053 Harris, Michael2

Striders ND 103346 Heuvelman, William3

Chatt Hills ND 103035 Cager IV, Kevin4

Striders ND  93336 Campbell, Cameron5

Chatt Hills ND 103093 Weaver, Dylan6

Hornets Trac ND  93177 Graves, Braxon7

Chatt Hills ND  93027 Andrews, Micah8

Nation of Sp ND  93203 Hunter, Giovanni9

Striders ND  93347 Hickson, Colson10

Striders ND 103380 Wilson, Myles11

Event  101   Boys 11-12 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 158-09 4/12/2008 Tabashi Thomas

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Striders ND 113363 Session, Elyjah1

Chatt Hills ND 113046 Garcia, Liam2

Chatt Hills ND 113070 Muhammad, Ilyas3

Chatt Hills ND 113095 Williams Jr., Kendell4

Striders ND 123370 Taylor, Deanthony5

Hornets Trac ND 123197 Yon Jr, Terrell6

Smyrna Elite ND 123274 Collins, Camari7

Hornets Trac ND 113187 Newsome, Deandre8

Smyrna Elite ND 113308 Smith, Cohen9

Chatt Hills ND 113033 Burrell, Donovan10

Chatt Hills ND 113036 Carter, Khani11

Hiram Elite ND 113165 Reed, Nathaniel12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Chatt Hills ND 113047 Gatlin, Kashton1

Westside Atl ND 113400 Rabsatt, Isaiah2

Smyrna Elite ND 123286 Gilmore, Michael3

Chatt Hills ND 113066 Miller, Aiden4

Chatt Hills ND 113075 Parker, Austin5

Striders ND 123341 Dillard, Abdullah6

Striders ND 123356 Muhammad, Arien7

Chatt Hills ND 113052 Harris, Josiah8

Chatt Hills ND 113067 Morris, Mason9

Striders ND 113351 Lee, Noah10

Chatt Hills ND 123026 Andrews, Josiah11

Striders ND 113361 Rodgers, Kaiden12

Event  103   Boys 13-14 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 195-06 3/27/2021 Camden Cox

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Smyrna Elite ND 133281 Early, Zachary1

Chatt Hills ND 143045 Garcia, Knox2

Striders ND 143342 Ford, Jackson3

Chatt Hills ND 143080 Reed, Noah4

Striders ND 133376 Williams, Alexander5

Chatt Hills ND 133025 Anderson, Julius6

Chatt Hills ND 143057 Johnson, Aiden7

Hiram Elite ND 133154 Fairchild, Zaiden8

Smyrna Elite ND 143320 Yohannes, Caleb9

Striders ND 143371 Tillier, Elijah10

Chatt Hills ND 133044 Dais, Sirius11

Chatt Hills ND 133091 Walker, Logan12

Smyrna Elite ND 133310 Stone, Eli13

Hiram Elite ND 143162 Mallebranche, Logan14

Smyrna Elite ND 133295 Moore, Ashten15

Event  179   Boys 6-8 Javelin Throw 300g

Cobb Cty: 68-03 3/22/2025 Terrance Farris Iii

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dalton Parks 19-08  73114 Tiedemann, Lennon1

Dalton Parks 25-00  83115 Tiedemann, Weston2

Striders ND  83340 De La Espada, Kingsley3

Event  180   Boys 9-10 Javelin Throw

9 Cobb Cty: 58-09 3/22/2025 Brayden Bourne

10 Cobb Cty: 75-06 3/4/2023 Sean-Preston Foster

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
River Ridge 17-06M93258 Roach, William1

Nation of Sp NDM103201 Hanna, Devonte2

Event  170   Boys 11-12 Javelin Throw 300g

Cobb Cty: 99-03 3/22/2025 Sean-Preston Foster

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Striders ND 123367 Smoot, Nicholas1
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Event  172   Boys 13-14 Javelin Throw 600g

Cobb Cty: 91-02 3/2/2025 Michael Roberts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac ND 143013 White, Gabriel1


